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General Product Use:
SOIL*Master is a complete and
cost-effective SOIL Nutrition and
Fertility Repair Liquid Drench.
Creates a FAR BETTER &
BALANCED SOIL providing
higher PLANT FUNCTION and
PERFORMANCE. Keep plant
growth energetic and balanced;
while defending against soil-
borne pathogens. Also Modifies
Extreme pH and Salt-Affected
profiles for better arowth results.

Handling & Safety: CAUTION

Avoid Skin Contact. Always Wear
Gloves & Eye Protection. DO
NOT MIX with other products.

First Aid — Acid pH 4.5

Organic Fish Based Composite.
Follow Acid Hazard Protocols.
Always Wear Eye & Skin Protection
Wash All Affected Areas. Seek
Medical Attention. If swallowed
consume plenty of water.

SOIL *MASTER

ALL-SOILS NUTRITION & FERTILITY REPAIR

BATCH NO:

TYPICAL ANALYSIS
MICRO*MASTER

NITROGEN

Potassium
Phosphorus

Calcium
Magnesium

%wW/v
18.0

12.5

5.25
2.40

1.50

0.38

0.755
0.535
Copper 0.205

With Trace Iron, Boron, Molybdenum. Naturally
Potent BioStimulants; Reactive Carbon, Synthetic &
Organic NPKS & Traces, Fish Qils, Cartilage,
Carbohydrates, Natural Plant Hormones.
MICRO*MASTER IS A SUPERIOR SOIL MICROBIAL
STIMULANT & SOIL PATHOGEN SUPPRESSOR
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Directions:
AGITATE WELL BEFORE USE

Hi-Strength Bio-Active NPKS, Trace
and Organic Stimulants Liquid.
Soil Profile Application Rates:

Sand 1Litre per 4M2
Loam 1Litre per 6M2
Clay 1Litre per 10M2

Condition of Sale — Intended Use
This product is carefully manufactured as fit
for its intended purpose. Product Warranty
and Liability is always subject to the proper
use and instructions detailed on this label.
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